
PROGRAMME FRIDAY
Sakura Denchi

1st floor 
ChibiTsubasa 2nd floor

Sora
2nd floor

Minna Tabletop City OtherGame Room

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

16:00

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

23:00

00:00

01:00

02:00

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

45

45

45

45

Fanfiction 
Karaoke (16+)

Mega Man X4 
Speedrun

(-18.00)
Taiko no Tatsu-
jin Tournament
Street Fighter 
6 Tournament
Xbox Series X 

Meltan Box 
& Coin Bag

Host Clubs
in Japan

Doll Customi-
sing: How to 
Get Started

Wig Styling 
101

w. Ironic
Superhero

Horses in 
Anime: 

Ka-hyphyp

Running the 
Game as a 

Storyteller – 
GMing 101

Necessary 
Unnecessities

Werewolf Werewolf Werewolf

Jan & Ann: 
Panel and 

Meet & Greet

How to Spot 
Bootlegs and 
What to Do 

about It

Idol Festival

Opening 
Ceremony
w. Fusion

J-Fashion
Fashion

Show

My Little 
Pony Panel: 

Ask the 
Main Six

The Anatomy 
of a Tentacle 
Monster (18+)

Break the 
Norm

w. James
Cheek

Manuscript 
Creation
w. James

Cheek

One Piece 
Quiz

Concert
w. Stig Rossen

Karaoke
(1st Floor) 

Sake Tasting
(Lounge (18+))

(19.00-21.00)

Cosplay 101: 
Curious about 

Cosplay?
w. Marugitto



PROGRAMME SATURDAY

A Talk about 
Love Hotels

(Lounge (18+))

Twister 
Tournament

(Lounge (18+))

Karaoke
(1st Floor)

(-02.00)

10:00

17:00

11:00

18:00

12:00

19:00

13:00

20:00

14:00

21:00

15:00

22:00

16:00

23:00

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Sakura Denchi
1st floor 

ChibiTsubasa 2nd floor
Sora

2nd floor
Minna Tabletop City OtherGame Room

Anime 
Dating Game

Anime Debate

Anime Songs VS 
Google Translate

Kahoot Quiz

Auction

K-Pop in Japa-
nese vs Google 

Translate

K-Pop Quiz
w. Fusion

Back to Basics: 
Masterclass w. 

NYX Professional 
Makeup

Building the 
Story – 

GMing 102

Cosplay Act 101

Dance Dance 
Revolution 

Tournament

Danish Cosplay 
Championship

Streaming of 
Danish Cosplay 
Championship

Award 
Ceremony

Streaming of 
Award 

Ceremony

Doll Customi-
sing: How to 
Get Started

Esport Panel

Hatsune Miku 
Tournament

How to Build 
Your Stories 

from the First 
Idea to a 

Printed Book

How to Publish 
a Comic

Introduction 
to Korean 

through Pop 
Culture

Introduction 
to Magic: The 

Gathering

J-Horror (16+)

(-01.00)

Japanese, 
Cosplay, and 
Roleplay at 
a Folk High 

School
Japanese 

Course

Kahoot Hour

Kendo 101

Manga Mecha 
Art & History

Meltan Box 
& Coin Bag

Play! Pokémon 
Panel

Ratchet: 
Deadlocked – 

Speedrun

Samurai 
Cinema

Second Best

Speedrunning 
Panel

w. ThaRixer & 
AbyssToaster

Super Smash 
Bros. Ultimate 
Tournament

Tai Chi Chuan:
A Lecture on 
the Chinese 
Martial Art

Tai Chi Qigong
w. Thomas

Tea Tasting
w. Sing Tehus

Tea Tasting
w. Sing Tehus

Tekken 8

Werewolf

(-??.??)

Werewolf

(-??.??)

Werewolf

(-??.??)

Webtoon: 
Webcomics for 

Your Phone

Yu-Gi-Oh! 
Tournament

Magic: The 
Gathering 

Draft

Beer Tasting
(Lounge (18+))

Whisky Tasting
(Lounge (18+))

Behind the 
Scenes of the 

Dubbing 
Industry 

w. James Cheek

Cosplay
Catwalk

How to Work 
with Your Voice
w. James Cheek

Meet & Greet
w. James 

Cheek

Otaku Quiz

Q&A
w. James 

Cheek

Voice My OC!
w. James 

CheekKyudo 
Performance



Aikido

10:00

09:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

PROGRAMME SUNDAY
Sakura Denchi

1st floor 
ChibiTsubasa 2nd floor

Sora
2nd floor

Minna Tabletop City OtherGame Room

Anime 
Before 00?

Anime 
Dating Game

Anime Quiz:
Review Edition

Character 
Transformation 

by the Power 
of Makeup
w. Faroni

Closing
Ceremony
w. CODE9

Creative 
Creature 
Creation

Workshop 

Fanfiction 
Debate Panel

How to Play 
Pokémon 

TCG!
(-13.00)

*
Introduction 
to Magic: The 

Gathering

How to Put 
the J in DnD

How to 
Volunteer

J-Fashion 
Dress-Up 

Battle

J-Popcon’s 
Cosplayshow
and Crafts-

manship

Japan Travel 
for Every 

Wallet

Japanese 
Children’s 

Games 
(u. 18)

Karaoke
(1st Floor)

Level Up:
Makeup 

Masterclass
w. NYX Profes-
sional Makeup

Mario Kart 8 
Tournament

Meltan Box
& Coin Bag

Odd Man Out

Origami Doll

Otaku Quiz:
Speed Edition

Pia Presents:
J-Pop Boy 

Bands 2024

Pokémon VG 
Tournament

Tai Chi
Qigong

w. Thomas

God of
 Techniques: 

Making 
Angrboda
w. Kizuki

Google 
Translate VO

w. James 
Cheek

How to Be a BL 
VA and How to 

Deal with Queer 
Representation
w. James Cheek

How to Play 
the Character 
Others Want 
to Play with


