PROGRAMME FRIDAY

	Sakura	Denchi	Tsubasa	1st floor Chibi	2nd floor Sora	2nd floor Minna	Game Room	Tabletop City	Other		
16:00 15 30 45	Opening Ceremony										
17:00 15 30 45	w. Fusion	My Little Pony Panel: Ask the Main Six	Manuscript Creation w. James Cheek		Running the Game as a Storyteller – GMing 101	Cosplay 101: Curious about	Mega Man X4 Speedrun (-18.00) Taiko no Tatsu- jin Tournament				
18:00 15 30 45		Break the Norm	Jan & Ann: Panel and Meet & Greet	Horses in Anime: Ka-hyphyp		Cosplay? w. Marugitto	Street Fighter 6 Tournament Xbox Series X				
19:00 15 30 45		w. James Cheek		Wig Styling 101 w. Ironic Superhero	How to Spot Bootlegs and What to Do about It	Fanfiction Karaoke (16+)	Meltan Box & Coin Bag		Karaoke (1st Floor) Sake Tasting (Lounge (18+))		
20:00 15 30 45	Concert w. Stig Rossen	J-Fashion Fashion Show		Host Clubs in Japan	Doll Customising: How to		a com bug		(19.00-21.00)		
21:00 15 30 45			One Piece Quiz		Get Started	The Anatomy of a Tentacle Monster (18+)					
22:00 15 30 45				Necessary Unnecessities	Werewolf	Werewolf		Werewolf			
23:00 15 30 45											
00:00 15 30 45											
01:00 15 30 45											
02:00 15 30 45											

PROGRAMME SATURDAY

	PROURHTITE SHI ORDHY									
	Sakura	Denchi	Tsubasa	1st floor Chibi	2nd floor Sora	2nd floor Minna	Game Room	Tabletop City	Other	
10:00 15				Webtoon: Webcomics for	Speedrunning Panel		Hatsune Miku Tournament			
30			K-Pop in Japa- nese vs Google	Your Phone	w. ThaRixer & AbyssToaster	Tai Chi Qigong				
45	Comban	1	Translate			w. Thomas	Ratchet:	Introduction		
11:00 15	Cosplay Catwalk		Auction				Deadlocked – Speedrun	to Magic: The Gathering		
30 45		Kendo 101		K-Pop Quiz w. Fusion	How to Build Your Stories		Specululi	Gathering		
12:00					from the First Idea to a	Meet & Greet			Karaoke	
15 30					Printed Book	w. James Cheek			(1st Floor)	
45									(-02.00)	
13:00				Tea Tasting w. Sing Tehus			Tekken 8	Yu-Gi-Oh! Tournament	A Talk about Love Hotels	
15 30		How to Publish	Samurai		Esport Panel	How to Work			(Lounge (18+))	
45		a Comic	Cinema			with Your Voice w. James Cheek		Magic: The		
14:00 15								Gathering Draft		
30 45				Tea Tasting w. Sing Tehus				Druit		
15:00			Back to Basics:		Japanese,	Introduction	Super Smash		Twister	
15 30		Behind the	Masterclass w. NYX Professional		Cosplay, and Roleplay at	to Korean through Pop	Bros. Ultimate Tournament		Tournament (Lounge (18+))	
45		Scenes of the Dubbing	Makeup		a Folk High School	Culture				
16:00 15		Industry w. James Cheek		Japanese Course						
30		w. james eneck	Manga Mecha		Cosplay Act 101	Play! Pokémon				
45			Art & History			Panel	Meltan Box			
17:00 15							& Coin Bag			
30		Anime Dating Game			Doll Customi-	Voice My OC! w. James			Beer Tasting (Lounge (18+))	
45 18:00		3	Kyudo		sing: How to Get Started	Cheek			(Lourige (10.7)	
15			Performance	Tai Chi Chuan:						
30 45				A Lecture on the Chinese						
19:00		Q&A w. James	Anime Songs VS Google Translate	Martial Art	Building the Story –					
15 30	Danish Cosplay	Cheek	Kahoot Quiz Streaming of		GMing 102	Second Best	Dance Dance			
45	Championship		Danish Cosplay Championship	Kahoot Hour			Revolution Tournament		Whicky Tacting	
20:00 15									Whisky Tasting (Lounge (18+))	
30 45		Anime Debate								
21:00						Otaku Quiz				
15	Award Ceremony		Streaming of Award							
30 45			Ceremony							
22:00					Werewolf	Werewolf		Werewolf		
15 30					(-??.??)	(-??.??)		(-??.??)		
45				J-Horror (16+)						
23:00 15				(-01.00)						
30 45										
40										

PROGRAMME SUNDAY

PROGRAMME SUMDAY										
	Sakura	Denchi	Tsubasa	1st floor Chibi	2nd floor Sora	2nd floor Minna	Game Room	Tabletop City	Other	
09:00							Mario Kart 8			
15 30							Tournament			
30 45										
10:00				Creative	How to Play	Tai Chi				
15				Creature	the Character	Qigong				
30		J-Fashion	Level Up:	Creation	Others Want	w. Thomas				
45		Dress-Up Battle	Makeup Masterclass	Workshop	to Play with					
11:00		Battle	w. NYX Profes-					How to Play		
15			sional Makeup			January Transport		Pokémon TCG!		
30 45				Japanese Children's		Japan Travel for Every		(-13.00)		
12:00		Anime	God of	Games	Anime Quiz:	Wallet	Pokémon VG	*	Karaoke	
15		Dating Game	Techniques:	(u. 18)	Review Edition		Tournament	Introduction to Magic: The	(1st Floor)	
30			Making Angrboda			Fanfiction		Gathering		
45			w. Kizuki			Debate Panel				
13:00				How to	Character Transformation					
15				Volunteer	by the Power					
30 45		Aikido	Google Translate VO		of Makeup w. Faroni					
14:00			w. James			Odd Man Out	Meltan Box			
15		Cheek				oud Man out	& Coin Bag			
30				Origami Doll	How to Put					
45					the J in DnD					
15:00	J-Popcon's	How to Be a BL VA and How to	Pia Presents: J-Pop Boy							
15	Cosplayshow and Crafts-	Deal with Queer	Bands 2024							
30 45	manship	Representation w. James Cheek		Anime						
45 16:00	Closing	III James check	Otaku Quiz:	Before 00?						
15	Ceremony		Speed Edition							
30	w. CODE9									
45										